
Casting - UVCB Swan Lake 2026 
(Updated February 16, 2026)

Subject to Adjustment

Group:

Cast A:
Thursday Evening (3/19, 7 PM)
Saturday Matinee (3/21, 1 PM)

Cast B:
Friday Evening (3/20, 7 PM)

Saturday Evening (3/21, 7 PM)

Prologue:
Odette Rachel Donaldson Madeline Esko

Odile Morgan Trejo Brianna Peterson

Rothbart Scott Mahoney Josh McKell

Act I:
Siegfried Alex Pixton Spencer Heath

Queen Lisa Fenn Lisa Fenn

Pas de Trois Partner Braden Johnston Braden Johnston

Pas de Trois - Variation 1 Eden Coles Eden Coles

Pas de Trois - Variation 2 Santi Hulse Aubrey Naylor

Act I Entrance Dance - Men Braden Johnston Braden Johnston

Josh McKell Josh McKell

Act I Entrance Dance - 
Women Aleeah Ingram Aleeah Ingram

Brianna Call Brianna Call

Ruth Covington Ruth Covington

Hannah Miner Hannah Miner

Abi Fenn Abi Fenn

Paige Radcliffe Paige Radcliffe

Rachel Cheney Rachel Cheney

Bethany Keen Bethany Keen

Gianna Aragona Gianna Aragona

Sienna Angerbauer Sienna Angerbauer

Abbie-Kate Berry Abbie-Kate Berry

Lisa Fenn Lisa Fenn

Abilyn Martinez Abilyn Martinez

Act II & IV:
4 Little Swans Lizzie Harris Lizzie Harris

Brianna Peterson Brianna Peterson

Paige Krumm Paige Krumm

Kenzie Wolverton Kenzie Wolverton

4 Big Swans Santi Hulse Santi Hulse



Morgan Trejo Morgan Trejo

Eden Coles Eden Coles

Aubrey Naylor Aubrey Naylor

8 Demi Swans Santi Hulse Santi Hulse

Morgan Trejo Morgan Trejo

Eden Coles Eden Coles

Aubrey Naylor Aubrey Naylor

Paige Krumm Paige Krumm

Kenzie Wolverton Kenzie Wolverton

Lizzie Harris Lizzie Harris

Jam Boyden Jam Boyden

Swan Corps 1 - Entrance 8 Demi Swans & 8 Demi Swans &

Chloe Chan Chloe Chan

Eden Reinwand Eden Reinwand

Genevieve Owens Genevieve Owens

Rachel Jarvis Rachel Jarvis

Kaizley Maestas Kaizley Maestas

Sammie Southwick Sammie Southwick

Madalyn Cummings Madalyn Cummings

Erin Hansen Erin Hansen

Adia Clanton Adia Clanton

Kaylie Douglas Kaylie Douglas

Swan Corps 2 - Dance of the 
Swans, Poses & Coda 8 Demi Swans & 8 Demi Swans &

Swan Corps 1 & Swan Corps 1 &

Aleah Ingram Aleah Ingram

Brianna Call Brianna Call

Ruth Covington Ruth Covington

Abi Fenn Abi Fenn

Paige Radcliffe Paige Radcliffe

Rachel Cheney Rachel Cheney

Abbie-Kate Berry Abbie-Kate Berry

Hannah Miner Hannah Miner

Swan Corps  3 - Act IV 8 Demi Swans & 8 Demi Swans &

Swan Corps 1 & Swan Corps 1 &

Swan Corps 2 & Swan Corps 2 &

Bethany Keen Bethany Keen

Gianna Aragona Gianna Aragona

Sienna Angerbauer Sienna Angerbauer



Abilyn Martinez Abilyn Martinez

Lisa Fenn Lisa Fenn

Act III:
Czardas Soloist Lizzie Harris Lizzie Harris

Czardas Soloist Josh McKell Scott Mahoney 

Czardas Corps Aleah Ingram Aleah Ingram

Brianna Call Brianna Call

Chloe Chan Chloe Chan

Erin Hansen Erin Hansen

Ruth Covington Ruth Covington

Hannah Miner Hannah Miner

Mazurka Soloist Braden Johnston Braden Johnston

Mazurka Corps Rachel Jarvis Rachel Jarvis

Jam Boyden Jam Boyden

Genevieve Owens Genevieve Owens

Madalyn Cummings Madalyn Cummings

Tarentella Soloist Kenzie Wolverton Kenzie Wolverton

Tarentella Corps Sammie Southwick Sammie Southwick

Adia Clanton Adia Clanton

Eden Reinwand Eden Reinwand

Kaizley Maestas Kaizley Maestas

Kaylie Douglas Kaylie Douglas

Paige Krumm Paige Krumm

Spanish Corps Rachel Cheney Rachel Cheney

Gianna Aragona Gianna Aragona

Abi Fenn Abi Fenn

Paige Radcliffe Paige Radcliffe

Sienna Angerbauer Sienna Angerbauer

Bethany Keen Bethany Keen

Abbie-Kate Berry Abbie-Kate Berry

Dance of the Fiancees Lisa Fenn Lisa Fenn

Abilyn Martinez Abilyn Martinez

Bethany Keen Bethany Keen

Gianna Aragona Gianna Aragona

Sienna Angerbauer Sienna Angerbauer


